Federacao Portuguesa de Ténis de Mesa
2024/2025

CIRCUITO CHALLENGE

Masculinos 1° Escalao

Classificacao | Licenca | Nome
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50380
71344
50821
69918
79528
66661
75498
66972
68032
50598
71223
67636
50370
50703
50488
50600
55065
50347
63691
75426
69433
72391
50159
77598
50397
79760
65282
79708
69351
61176
72236
50982
70132
65061
50331
50247
80606
73907
50423
50213
72237
70051
74242
66795
79852
74198
72372
50339
50555
69537
75774
79260
72238
62954
52091
74312

MIGUEL ANGELO MADEIRA CAIADO

Jodo Paulo da Cunha Brito

JOSE LUIS BATISTA BARATA MARTINS
EDGAR TIAGO MONTES NUNES

Edvane Regada Neto

HUGO JORGE RAINHA BERNARDO RODRIGUES
Jorge Manuel d'Aimeida Simdes

DAVID FERREIRA GONCALVES

MIGUEL SEBASTIAO PEREIRA

CARLOS PAULO MADEIRA SOARES BRANCO
JOAO DANIEL GASPAR MOITA

RAFAEL ALEXANDRE PEREIRA VIDAL ALBINO
EDUARDO LOURENCO SANTOS

NUNO MIGUEL ARTUR F. A. RODRIGUES

ALEXANDRE MANUEL SOUSINHA PILO CARVALHO

RICARDO JORGE GONGCALVES BISPO
TIAGO MIGUEL SILVA PENEDOS
SERGIO MIGUEL CARREIRA PINA
SERGIO MIGUEL ALMEIDA

Jodo Vasco Pereira Caldeira

JOAO MANUEL LIMA ESPIRITO SANTO
Pedro Vasco Duarte Paiva Loureiro
JOSE EDUARDO BRAS DE MOURA
Jodo Luis Torres Alves de Moura e Castro
RUI JORGE SAMPAIO CERVANTES
Hermenegildo Sebastido

DIOGO FILIPE RIBEIRO CASQUICO
ODUSINA BABATUNDE KAZEEM

LUIS FELIPE NUNES ANTUNES
PEDRO ALEXANDRE SOARES FERREIRA
Carlos Miguel Cagica Gongalves Pinto
DAVID JORGE NETO DINIZ

NUNO JORGE SILVA ANTUNES
TIAGO MIGUEL DOMINGOS DINIS
CARLOS MIGUEL ALVES FERREIRA
BRUNO JOSE BRANCO DA SILVA
ZHUANG SUN

FERNANDO PEDRO VISO MOTA
HUGO MANUEL RIBEIRO MARQUES
JOSE CARLOS PIRES

Pedro Jorge da Cruz Mendes

DIOGO MIGUEL SOARES FERREIRA
MANUEL AVELINO DIOGO MARIANO
CARLOS MIGUEL SIMOES GOMES FIGUEIREDO
Dan Eric Thomas Freheim

Pedro Rodolfo Tojal Teodoro
Alexandre Miguel da Silva Balbino
ANTONIO JOAO FIGUEIRA FALE

JOEL PLACIDO BICHO

FILIPE MANUEL DUARTE GUIA

Jodo Diogo Pinheiro Rana

André Filipe Rodrigues Silva Ferreira
Rui Manuel Rodrigues Vicente

LUIS ALEXANDRE DE SOUSA SILVA
ANTONIO MANUEL LOPES SILVA
Shan Kai

GOLIAZ TT CLUB
SSPCMSM CALDAS RAINHA
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
GOLIAZ TT CLUB

NCR VALONGO

SSPCMSM CALDAS RAINHA
NCR VALONGO
MONTAMORA SC

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CDR CAVAQUINHAS
GOLIAZ TT CLUB

Camara Lisboa Clube
SSPCMSM CALDAS RAINHA
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CP EDP - LISBOA

AE Fisica e Desportiva
VFC

VFC

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
DESP.MONTE REAL
SSPCMSM CALDAS RAINHA
ACRD LOURICAL

CRD ARRUDENSE

CDR CAVAQUINHAS
ACRD LOURIGAL

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
GOLIAZ TT CLUB
SSPCMSM CALDAS RAINHA
CCD SIEMENS

VFC

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CC DE CURRELOS

CDR CAVAQUINHAS

CRD ARRUDENSE
DESP.MONTE REAL

ACRD LOURIGCAL
AC.MUS.E REC. 8 DE JAN.
CCD SIEMENS

CP EDP - LISBOA

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
DESP.MONTE REAL

CC DE CURRELOS

VFC

UCR BOMBARRAL

CAD. OS VIANENSES
CAD. OS VIANENSES

AE CACEM-CTM
MONTAMORA SC

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CP EDP - LISBOA

CP EDP - LISBOA

APAE MUNDAO

GD BPI
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XXI Torneio Challenge
"Cidade das Caldas da
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690
600
570
480
450
420
390
360
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300
270
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Classificacao
57
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77603
72740
74677
75269
50436
74293
70813
62672
72712
76337
76958
69249

JOAO PEDRO DE SOUSA MARQUES
Jodo Pedro Fernandes Batista
Vitor Manuel Lajes Gameiro
Ricardo Marques Mendes Ferreira
JOSE FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
Nuno Miguel Lopes da Silva
MARCO ANTONIO SANTOS PAIVA
JOAO PAULO SOUSA MIRANDA
Carlos Daniel Barradas Martinho
Sergio Rampazzo

Rodrigo André Moreira Bernardo
JOAO PEDRO MARTINS DA CRUZ

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CASA BENFICA LEIRIA

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE

AC.MUS.E REC. 8 DE JAN.

CASA BENFICA LEIRIA

AC.MUS.E REC. 8 DE JAN.

AE CACEM-CTM
DESP.MONTE REAL

GD BPI

Camara Lisboa Clube
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE

1° TORNEIO CHALLENGE
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XXI Torneio Challenge
"Cidade das Caldas da
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